Court Date:  January 9, 2025 9:00 am

DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

BENCH WARRANT

LINE DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE AMOUNT PAID
1 00002864CC 00002864CC 173 27-5.4.7A2: PROHIBITED 4/25/24 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $250.00 0.00
HAIRSTON LLC FENCING INSTALLED IN PUBLIC CODE

RIGHT OF WAY
NOLO-NOLO
2 00002864CC 00002865CC 173 27-5.4.7A2: PROHIBITED 4/25/24 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $0.00 0.00
HAIRSTON LLC FENCING INSTALLED IN PUBLIC CODE
RIGHT OF WAY
NP-NOLLE PROSSE -
DISMISSED
3 00002864CC 00002866CC 1738 27-5.4.7A3: ONING (WALLS, 4/25/24 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $250.00 0.00
HAIRSTON LLC FENCES, AND RETAINING CODE
WALLS)
NP-NOLLE PROSSE -
DISMISSED
4 00002864CC 00002892CC 173 27-5.4.7A2: PROHIBITED 4/25/24 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $0.00 0.00
HAIRSTON LLC FENCING INSTALLED IN PUBLIC CODE
RIGHT OF WAY
NP-NOLLE PROSSE -
DISMISSED
5 00002864CC 00002893CC 173 27-5.4.7A2: PROHIBITED 4/25/24 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $0.00 0.00
HAIRSTON LLC FENCING INSTALLED IN PUBLIC CODE
RIGHT OF WAY
NP-NOLLE PROSSE -
DISMISSED
6 00002864CC 00002894CC 1173 S 27-5.4.7A2: PROHIBITED 4/25/24 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $0.00 0.00
HAIRSTON LLC FENCING INSTALLED IN PUBLIC CODE

RIGHT OF WAY
NP-NOLLE PROSSE -
DISMISSED
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DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date:  January 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE  DOCKET# CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE  AMOUNT PAID
7 00002864CC 00002895CC 1173 S 27-5.4.7A2: PROHIBITED 4/25/24 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $0.00 0.00
HAIRSTON LLC FENCING INSTALLED IN PUBLIC CODE
RIGHT OF WAY
NP-NOLLE PROSSE -
DISMISSED
8 00002864CC 00002896CC 1173 S 27-5.4.7A2: PROHIBITED 4/25/24 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $0.00 0.00
HAIRSTON LLC FENCING INSTALLED IN PUBLIC CODE
RIGHT OF WAY
NP-NOLLE PROSSE -
DISMISSED
9 00002864CC 00002891CC 1173 S 27-5.4.7A2: PROHIBITED 4/25/24 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $0.00 0.00
HAIRSTON LLC FENCING INSTALLED IN PUBLIC CODE
RIGHT OF WAY
NP-NOLLE PROSSE -
DISMISSED
10 00007586CC 00007586CC ALLEN, TONYA 18-34(D): FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 8/23/24 12:00 am WRIGHT, $0.00 0.00
EXTERIOR PROPERTY AREAS ALEXANDER
R-RESET
11 00006294CC 00006294CC ATCHISON, 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 8/2/24 12:00 am SILVER, J $0.00 0.00
CORDARIUS R-RESET
12 25152921 25152921 BOONE, 16-58: 22 - DISORDERLY 9/15/24 12:00 am PAYNE, K $250.00 0.00
LATRINA CONDUCT
13 050578 050578 DBA EDEN 12-21: ADOPTION OF IFC 2/24/24 12:00 am SMALLS, D $0.00 0.00
LOUNGE R-RESET
14 050578 050579 DBA EDEN 12-21: ADOPTION OF IFC 2/24/24 12:00 am SMALLS, D $0.00 0.00
LOUNGE R-RESET
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DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date:  January 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE  DOCKET# CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE  AMOUNT PAID
15 25055191 25055191 EDEN LOUNGE 4-127: 260 - ALCOHOL SRVC: 2/24/24 12:00 am WIMBERLY, CA $200.00 0.00
WRKRS W/O VALID ALCOHOL
PERMIT
R-RESET
16 25055191 25055189 EDEN LOUNGE 4-126: 210 - ALCOHOL (AFTER 2/24/24 12:00 am WIMBERLY, CA $200.00 0.00
HOUR SALES)
R-RESET
17 25055191 25055190 EDEN LOUNGE 4-127.2: 262 - ALCOHOL PERMIT 2/24/24 12:00 am WIMBERLY, CA $200.00 0.00
VIOLATION
R-RESET
18 047838 047838 FAMILY DOLLAR 18-9(A)-38-C: VEGETATION (over 11/2/23 12:00 am ARMSTRONG, $300.00 0.00
INC. 12") TORRENCE
NOLO-NOLO
19 047838 060079 FAMILY DOLLAR 18-34(D): FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 11/2/23 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $300.00 0.00
INC. EXTERIOR PROPERTY AREAS CODE
NOLO-NOLO
20 25136165 25136165 FAZOLI 15-26: 62 - BUSINESS LICENSE 11/1/23 12:00 am THOMAS, W B $0.00 0.00
VIOLATION C/BOND $275.00
R-RESET
21 AC51094 AC51094 FRANKLIN, 5-17: VIOLATION OF RABIES 8/25/24 12:00 am JACKSON, $0.00 0.00
CONNIE TAG, VACCINATION AND OFFICER
REGISTRATION
22 162609 162609 FUCHS, DANIEL 16-58: 22 - DISORDERLY 5/9/24 12:00 am UNASSIGNED $250.00 0.00

JORDAN

CONDUCT
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Court Date:

LINE

DOCKET #

January 9, 2025 9:00 am

CITATION #

OFFENDER / ATTY

DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

BENCH WARRANT

OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS

FINE

AMOUNT PAID

23

00008311CC

00008311CC

FWELO EAST
APARTMENTS
LLC,MIDWOOD
GLEN
APARTMENTS

18-8(B): INOPERABLE 10/1/24 12:00 am SMITH, G
VEHICLES

$0.00

0.00

24

00008311CC

00008312CC

FWELO EAST
APARTMENTS
LLC,MIDWOOD
GLEN
APARTMENTS

18-8-C: MAJOR AUTO REPAIR 10/1/24 12:00 am SMITH, G

$0.00

0.00

25

00008311CC

00008313CC

FWELO EAST
APARTMENTS
LLC,MIDWOOD
GLEN
APARTMENTS

18-31: SANITARY FACILITIES 10/1/24 12:00 am SMITH, G
PROBLEM

$0.00

0.00

26

00008311CC

00008310CC

FWELO EAST
APARTMENTS
LLC,MIDWOOD
GLEN
APARTMENTS

18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 10/1/24 12:00 am SMITH, G

$0.00

0.00

27

AC51701

AC51701

GUNTER,
KOURTNEY
DEVAUGHN

5-3(A): 29E - ANIMAL UNDER 11/18/24 12:00 am WATTS, VICTOR
CONSTRAINT C/B $220

$150.00

0.00

28

AC51701

AC51702

GUNTER,
KOURTNEY
DEVAUGHN

5-3(A): 29E - ANIMAL UNDER 11/18/24 12:00 am WATTS, VICTOR
CONSTRAINT C/B $220

$150.00

0.00

29

00004848CC

00004848CC

HALL,
GWENDOLYN B

18-38(C): WEEDS, JUNK 6/18/24 12:00 am KING, RONALD
PROHIBITED

$0.00

0.00
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DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date:  January 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE  DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE  AMOUNT PAID
30 00004848CC 00004849CC HALL, 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 6/18/24 12:00 am KING, RONALD $0.00 0.00
GWENDOLYN B
31 00008222CC 00008222CC HUSBANDS, 18-38(C): WEEDS, JUNK 9/18/24 12:00 am ARMOUR, J $0.00 0.00
TRAYLYNN PROHIBITED
R-RESET
32 00008222CC 00008225CC HUSBANDS, 18-37: SANITATION 9/18/24 12:00 am ARMOUR, J $0.00 0.00
TRAYLYNN R-RESET
33 00008208CC 00008208CC JOHNSON, 18-35: INTERIOR STRUCTURE 9/18/24 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
BRIAN D PROBLEMS STEFFANIE
R-RESET
34 00008208CC 00008207CC JOHNSON, 18-34(D): FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 9/18/24 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
BRIAN D EXTERIOR PROPERTY AREAS STEFFANIE
R-RESET
35 00008208CC 00008206CC JOHNSON, 18-32: ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 9/18/24 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
BRIAN D PROBLEM STEFFANIE
R-RESET
36 00008208CC 00008209CC JOHNSON, 18-9(A)-38-C: VEGETATION (over 9/18/24 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
BRIAN D 12") STEFFANIE
R-RESET
37 00008208CC 00008210CC JOHNSON, 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 9/18/24 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
BRIAN D R-RESET STEFFANIE
38 00008208CC 00008211CC JOHNSON, 18-30: VIOLATION OF SAFETY 9/18/24 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
BRIAN D REQUIREMENTS (MAINTAIN STEFFANIE
STOVE IN WORKING
CONDITION)
R-RESET
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DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date:  January 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE  DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE  AMOUNT PAID
39 00008208CC 00008212CC JOHNSON, 18-31: SANITARY FACILITIES 9/18/24 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
BRIAN D PROBLEM STEFFANIE
R-RESET
40 00008208CC 00008213CC JOHNSON, 18-32: ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 9/18/24 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
BRIAN D PROBLEM STEFFANIE
R-RESET
41 00008208CC 00008214CC JOHNSON, 18-34(D): FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 9/18/24 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
BRIAN D EXTERIOR PROPERTY AREAS STEFFANIE
R-RESET
42 00008208CC 00008215CC JOHNSON, 18-35: INTERIOR STRUCTURE 9/18/24 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
BRIAN D PROBLEMS STEFFANIE
R-RESET
43 00008208CC 00008205CC JOHNSON, 18-31: SANITARY FACILITIES 9/18/24 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
BRIAN D PROBLEM STEFFANIE
R-RESET
44 00008208CC 00008204CC JOHNSON, 18-30: VIOLATION OF SAFETY 9/18/24 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
BRIAN D REQUIREMENTS (MAINTAIN STEFFANIE
STOVE IN WORKING
CONDITION)
R-RESET
45 00008208CC 00008203CC JOHNSON, 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 9/18/24 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
BRIAN D R-RESET STEFFANIE
46 00008208CC 00008202CC JOHNSON, 18-9(A)-38-C: VEGETATION (over 9/18/24 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
BRIAN D 12") STEFFANIE
R-RESET
47 AC51296 AC51296 JONES, PAUL R 5-3(A): 29E - ANIMAL UNDER 11/2/24 12:00 am HOWARD $150.00 0.00

CONSTRAINT C/B $220
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DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date:  January 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE AMOUNT PAID
48 25149402 25149402 JONES, 16-42: 28 - PUBLIC 7/15/24 12:00 am DAVIS, T $0.00 0.00
SHAKEMEA H DRUNKENESS
R-RESET
49 063357 063357 MIDWOOD GLEN 15-28(A): VIOLATION OF 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS REGISTRATION OF BUSINESS
FWELO EAST N AME, PAYMENT OF TAXES
APTS LLC REQUIRED
NOLO-NOLO
50 063357 063358 MIDWOOD GLEN 15-502.A: FAILURE TO OBTAIN 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS CODE COMPLIANCE
FWELO EAST CERTIFICATE
APTS LLC NOLO-NOLO
51 063357 063359 MIDWOOD GLEN 18-7(A): VIOLATION OF 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS REQUIREMENTS TO
FWELO EAST VACANT/UNIMPROVED
APTS LLC PROPERTY PRIOR TO
OCCUPATION
NOLO-NOLO
52 063357 063360 MIDWOOD GLEN 27-6.1.38: VIOLATION — 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS PARKING A BUSINESS VEHICLE
FWELO EAST WITHIN RESIDENTIAL ZONING
APTS LLC DISTRICTS
NOLO-NOLO
53 063357 063361 MIDWOOD GLEN 7-502: HOUSE NUMBER 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS NOLO-NOLO
FWELO EAST
APTS LLC
54 063357 063362 MIDWOOD GLEN 18-34(D): FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00

APRTMENTS
FWELO EAST
APTSLLC

EXTERIOR PROPERTY AREAS
NOLO-NOLO
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DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date:  January 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE  DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE  AMOUNT PAID

55 063357 063363 MIDWOOD GLEN 18-34(D): FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS EXTERIOR PROPERTY AREAS
FWELO EAST NOLO-NOLO
APTS LLC

56 063357 063364 MIDWOOD GLEN 18-32: ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS PROBLEM
FWELO EAST NOLO-NOLO
APTS LLC

57 063357 063365 MIDWOOD GLEN 18-34(D): FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS EXTERIOR PROPERTY AREAS
FWELO EAST NOLO-NOLO
APTS LLC

58 063357 063366 MIDWOOD GLEN 18-37: SANITATION 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS NOLO-NOLO
FWELO EAST
APTS LLC

59 063357 063368 MIDWOOD GLEN 18-34(D): FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS EXTERIOR PROPERTY AREAS
FWELO EAST NOLO-NOLO
APTS LLC

60 063357 063369 MIDWOOD GLEN 18-38(C): WEEDS, JUNK 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS PROHIBITED
FWELO EAST NOLO-NOLO
APTS LLC

61 063357 063370 MIDWOOD GLEN 18-34(D): FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00

APRTMENTS
FWELO EAST
APTS LLC

EXTERIOR PROPERTY AREAS
NOLO-NOLO
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DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date:  January 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE  DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE  AMOUNT PAID
62 063357 063371 MIDWOOD GLEN 18-8(A): 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS UNLICENSED/UNREGISTERED
FWELO EAST VEHICLES
APTS LLC NOLO-NOLO
63 063357 063372 MIDWOOD GLEN 18-34(D): FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS EXTERIOR PROPERTY AREAS
FWELO EAST NOLO-NOLO
APTS LLC
64 063357 063373 MIDWOOD GLEN 18-8(B): INOPERABLE 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS VEHICLES
FWELO EAST NOLO-NOLO
APTS LLC
65 063357 063374 MIDWOOD GLEN 18-34(D): FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 1/11/24 12:00 am ROBINSON $300.00 0.00
APRTMENTS EXTERIOR PROPERTY AREAS
FWELO EAST NOLO-NOLO
APTS LLC
66 063561 063561 MIDWOOD GLEN 15-28(A): VIOLATION OF 1/30/24 12:00 am UPSON $300.00 0.00
APTS REGISTRATION OF BUSINESS
N AME, PAYMENT OF TAXES
REQUIRED
NOLO-NOLO
67 063561 063562 MIDWOOD GLEN 15-502.A: FAILURE TO OBTAIN 1/30/24 12:00 am UPSON $300.00 0.00
APTS CODE COMPLIANCE
CERTIFICATE
NOLO-NOLO
68 AC50983 AC50983 MILLS, MISTY 5-17: VIOLATION OF RABIES 10/6/24 12:00 am WATTS, VICTOR $0.00 0.00
LYNN TAG, VACCINATION AND

REGISTRATION
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DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date:  January 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE  DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE  AMOUNT PAID
69 00007751CC 00007751CC PALMER, 18-8(A): 8/28/24 12:00 am ARMOUR, J $190.00 0.00
SEDRICK UNLICENSED/UNREGISTERED
VEHICLES
70 047170 047170 PARC AT 15-28(A): VIOLATION OF 9/19/23 12:00 am UPSON $250.00 0.00
GLENWOOD REGISTRATION OF BUSINESS
N AME, PAYMENT OF TAXES
REQUIRED
G-GUILTY
WING, MICHAEL R
71 047170 047173 PARC AT 15-502.A: FAILURE TO OBTAIN 9/19/23 12:00 am UPSON $500.00 0.00
GLENWOOD CODE COMPLIANCE
CERTIFICATE
G-GUILTY
WING, MICHAEL R
72 25099538 25099538 PONDER, 16-43: 26 - LOITERING & IDLING 9/15/24 12:00 am MCGORDIA, $0.00 0.00
BRITTANIE BOSTC-BOUND OVER TO OFFICER
LAVON STATE COURT
73 215153 215153 PRATHER, 16-42: 28 - PUBLIC 5/25/24 12:00 am BADGE C818, $0.00 0.00
DARIAN ARNESS  DRUNKENESS MARTA
74 215153 215154 PRATHER, 16-58: 22 - DISORDERLY 5/25/24 12:00 am BADGE C818, $0.00 0.00
DARIAN ARNESS CONDUCT MARTA
75 00007802CC 00007802CC PSATL125 1312 18-28: NONCOMPLIANCE WITH 9/3/24 12:00 am HARDEN, KEORA $0.00 0.00
SOUTH INDIAN BOARDINGHOUSE CODE
CREEK DR LLC R-RESET
76 00007802CC 00007803CC PSATL125 1312 27-4.1.3A: VIOLATION OF 9/3/24 12:00 am HARDEN, KEORA $0.00 0.00

SOUTH INDIAN
CREEKDRLLC

PERMITTED USES WITHIN THE
BASE ZONING DISTRICTS
R-RESET
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CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date:  January 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE  AMOUNT PAID
77 00007802CC 00007804CC PSATL125 1312 18-65: PROHIBITED MANNER 9/3/24 12:00 am HARDEN, KEORA $0.00 0.00
SOUTH INDIAN OF MANAGING OR
CREEK DR LLC CONTROLLING REAL
PROPERTY
R-RESET
78 00008265CC 00008265CC ROBINSON, 18-38(B): HOUSEHOLD 9/19/24 12:00 am LEE-DURANT, $0.00 0.00
KIMBERLY APPLIANCES, FIXTURES, SHEILA
SCRAP METAL, ETC.
R-RESET
79 00008265CC 00008266CC ROBINSON, 18-38(B): HOUSEHOLD 9/19/24 12:00 am LEE-DURANT, $0.00 0.00
KIMBERLY APPLIANCES, FIXTURES, SHEILA
SCRAP METAL, ETC.
R-RESET
80 053251 053251 RVCG 25-50.10(B)(3): FIRE HYDRANTS 10/1/24 12:00 am FRETT, ENARD $0.00 0.00
BACKFLOW PREVENTION
R-RESET
81 053251 053253 RVCG 25-50.4: FAILURE TO OBTAIN 10/1/24 12:00 am FRETT, ENARD $0.00 0.00
PERMISSION/PAY TAP OR
CONNECTION FEES TO
DISCHARGE WATER FROM
EXISTING DEKALB WATER LINE
R-RESET
82 053251 053254 RVCG 25-50.2: 271 - ILLEGAL ACCESS 10/1/24 12:00 am FRETT, ENARD $250.00 0.00
TO COUNTY WATER SUPPLY
R-RESET
83 00004901CC 00004901CC SALMON, 27-6.1.38: VIOLATION — 6/24/24 12:00 am TAYLOR, TIKARA $0.00 0.00
DIMITRI A PARKING A BUSINESS VEHICLE

WITHIN RESIDENTIAL ZONING
DISTRICTS
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DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date:  January 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE  DOCKET# CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE  AMOUNT PAID
84 00004901CC 00004902CC SALMON, 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 6/24/24 12:00 am TAYLOR, TIKARA $0.00 0.00
DIMITRI A
85 25154932 25154932 SAMPSON, 16-42: 28 - PUBLIC 8/15/24 12:00 am BROWN $0.00 0.00
MICHAEL D DRUNKENESS
R-RESET
86 00007917CC 00007917CC STAR 2021SFR2 18-32: ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 9/6/24 12:00 am HARDEN, KEORA $0.00 0.00
BORROWER LP PROBLEM
R-RESET
87 00007917CC 00007918CC STAR 2021SFR2 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 9/6/24 12:00 am HARDEN, KEORA $0.00 0.00
BORROWER LP R-RESET
88 00007917CC 00007919CC STAR 2021SFR2 18-34(D): FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 9/6/24 12:00 am HARDEN, KEORA $0.00 0.00
BORROWER LP EXTERIOR PROPERTY AREAS
R-RESET
89 00007917CC 00007920CC STAR 2021SFR2 18-8(A): 9/6/24 12:00 am HARDEN, KEORA $190.00 0.00
BORROWER LP UNLICENSED/UNREGISTERED
VEHICLES
R-RESET
90 00007917CC 00007921CC STAR 2021SFR2 18-8(B): INOPERABLE 9/6/24 12:00 am HARDEN, KEORA $0.00 0.00
BORROWER LP VEHICLES
R-RESET
91 00008190CC 00008190CC STAR 2021SFR2 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 9/17/24 12:00 am ARMOUR, J $0.00 0.00
BORROWER LP R-RESET
92 00008190CC 00008191CC STAR 2021SFR2 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 9/17/24 12:00 am ARMOUR, J $0.00 0.00
BORROWER LP R-RESET
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DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date:  January 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE AMOUNT PAID
93 AC51347 AC51347 TAYLOR, 5-2(A): 29A - ANIMAL CONTROL 11/15/24 12:00 am OTH.,OF $150.00 0.00
QUENTIN JAMES GEN. RESPONSIBILITY C/B
$220
WITNESS:
GAINES, ALAUDA
94 AC51347 AC51348 TAYLOR, 5-2(A): 29A - ANIMAL CONTROL 11/15/24 12:00 am CONTROL, $150.00 0.00
QUENTIN JAMES GEN. RESPONSIBILITY C/B ANIMAL
$220
WITNESS:
GAINES, ALAUDA
95 25155198 25155198 THOMPSON, 22-4A: UNLAWFUL DUMPING 10/8/24 12:00 am MCELVEEN, $250.00 0.00
TSHOMBE CENE OF REFUSE & GARBAGE CHARLES
96 25139656 25139656 WARE, ANTONIO 16-58: 22 - DISORDERLY 9/15/24 12:00 am MCMOORE, E $250.00 0.00
D CONDUCT
97 00005956CC 00005956CC WATERS, MIYA 18-38(C): WEEDS, JUNK 7/31/24 12:00 am WRIGHT, $0.00 0.00
PROHIBITED ALEXANDER
R-RESET
98 25129672 25129672 WINGATE, 16-68: 22AX - CREATING A 8/8/24 12:00 am GOLDEN $0.00 0.00
CHARLES HAZARDOUS
EDWARD JR CONDITION/ACCDNT
99 217031 217031 WRUSHEN, 16-27: 253 - MARTA FARE 8/16/24 12:00 am BADGE C818, $0.00 0.00
DONALD EVASION MARTA
BILLUPS
99 Dockets BADGE C818,
MARTA
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